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                       Director (Ag.)  

                  Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE –ATKT 
MASTER OF ARTS: PSYCHOLOGY: SEMESTER I 

 
 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Wednesday 12.04.2023 08.30am to 10.30 am MPSY-101 
 
Personality Psychology 
 

Thursday 13.04.2023 08.30am to 10.30 am MPSY-102 
Research Methodology for 
Psychology 
 

Saturday 15.04.2023 08.30am to 10.30 am MPSY-103 
Statistics for Psychology 
 

Monday 17.04.2023 08.30am to 10.30 am MPSY-104 
Psychology of Cognition and 
Emotion 
 

PA22233201 
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Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises. 

 

 

                                                                 
                                                                               Mr. M. N. Justin 

                       Director (Ag.)  

                  Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE –ATKT 
MASTER OF ARTS: ECONOMICS: SEMESTER I 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Wednesday 12.04.2023 08.30am to 10.30 am PH-FEC-101 Microeconomics I 

Thursday 13.04.2023 08.30am to 10.30 am PH-FEC-102 Macroeconomics I 

Saturday 15.04.2023 08.30am to 10.30 am PH-FEC-103 Development Economics 

Monday 17.04.2023 08.30am to 10.30 am PH-FEC-104 Industrial Economics 

PA22234901 
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Note: Date and Timing are subject to change if any exigency arises 

                                                                       

                                                                                                                                      

 
                                                                             Mr. M. N. Justin 

                     Director (Ag.)  

                  Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE –ATKT  
MASTER OF ARTS: LIBERAL STUDIES: SEMESTER I 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Wednesday 12.04.2023 08.30am to 10.30 am 101 Philosophical Methods 

Thursday 13.04.2023 08.30am to 10.30 am 102 Scientific Methods 

Saturday 15.04.2023 08.30am to 10.30 am 103 Social Science Method 

Monday 17.04.2023 08.30am to 10.30 am 104 Literary Methods 

Tuesday 18.04.2023 08.30am to 10.30 am 105 Mathematical Reasoning 

Wednesday 19.04.2023 08.30am to 10.30 am 106 Discursive Writing 

PA22234801 
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                                                                               Mr. M. N. Justin 
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EXAMINATION TIMETABLE –ATKT  

MASTER OF ARTS: ENTERTAINMENT, MEDIA & ADVERTISING SEMESTER I 
 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Wednesday 12.04.2023 08.30am to 10.30 am PAEMA-101 
Overview I: Print, Radio, 
Television and Advertising 
 

Thursday 13.04.2023 08.30am to 10.30 am PAEMA-102 

Overview II : Film, Digital, 
Events, Games and 
Animation 
 

Saturday 15.04.2023 08.30am to 10.30 am PAEMA-103 
Media Communication 
Theories 

Monday 17.04.2023 08.30am to 10.30 am PAEMA-104 Media Management 

PA22233401 
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EXAMINATION TIMETABLE –ATKT 
MASTER OF COMMERCE: ADVANCED ACCOUNTANCY: SEMESTER I 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Wednesday 12.04.2023 08.30am to 10.30 am PG-FAA-103 
Business Ethics and 
Corporate Social 

Responsibility 

Thursday 13.04.2023 08.30am to 10.30 am PG-FAA-102 International Economics 

Saturday 15.04.2023 08.30am to 10.30 am PG-FAA-104 Organizational Behaviour 

Monday 17.04.2023 08.30am to 10.30 am PG-FAA-101 
Cost and management 
Accounting 

PC22233501 
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                       Director (Ag.)  
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EXAMINATION TIMETABLE –ATKT 
MASTER OF SCIENCE: STATISTICS: SEMESTER I 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Wednesday 12.04.2023 08.30 am to 11.00 am MS-FST-101 

Probability and Measure 

Theory 
 

Thursday 13.04.2023 08.30 am to 11.00 am MS-FST-102 
Theory of Estimation and 
Testing of Hypothesis 
 

Saturday 15.04.2023 08.30 am to 11.00 am MS-FST-103 Linear Models 

Monday 17.04.2023 08.30 am to 11.00 am MS-FST-104 
Computational Statistics 
using R and Python 
 

PS22232801 
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EXAMINATION TIMETABLE –ATKT 
M.Sc. (DATA SCIENCE & BUSINESS ANALYTICS): SEMESTER I 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Wednesday 12.04.2023 08.30 am to 11.00 am MDS101 
Descriptive Statistics and 

Statistical Methods 

Thursday 13.04.2023 08.30 am to 11.00 am MDS102 Linear Algebra 

Saturday 15.04.2023 08.30 am to 11.00 am MDS103 Foundation of Data Science 

Monday 17.04.2023 08.30 am to 11.00 am MDS104 Python Programming  

Tuesday 18.04.2023 08.30 am to 11.00 am MDS105 
Database Management 
system with SQL 

PS22235901 
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                                                                              Mr. M. N. Justin 

                     Director (Ag.)  

                  Board of Examinations & Evaluation 

 

 

 

 

EXAMINATION TIMETABLE –ATKT  
MASTER OF SCIENCE: CHEMISTRY: SEMESTER I 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Wednesday 12.04.2023 08.30 am to 11.00 am MS-FCH-101 Physical Chemistry 

Thursday 13.04.2023 08.30 am to 11.00 am MS-FCH-102 Inorganic Chemistry 

Saturday 15.04.2023 08.30 am to 11.00 am MS-FCH-103 Organic Chemistry 

Monday 17.04.2023 08.30 am to 11.00 am MS-FCH-104 Analytical Chemistry 

PS22232601 
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EXAMINATION TIMETABLE –ATKT 
MASTER OF SCIENCE: INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY: SEMESTER I 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Wednesday 12.04.2023 08.30 am to 11.00 am MS-FIT-101 Cloud Computing 

Thursday 13.04.2023 08.30 am to 11.00 am MS-FIT-102 Applied Artificial Intelligence 

Saturday 15.04.2023 08.30 am to 11.00 am MS-FIT-103 
Fundamentals of Information 
Security 
 

Monday 17.04.2023 08.30 am to 11.00 am MS-FIT-104 
Introduction to Data Science 
and Big Data Analytics 
 

PS22233001 
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                                                                               Mr. M. N. Justin 

                       Director (Ag.)  
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EXAMINATION TIMETABLE –ATKT 
MASTER OF SCIENCE: COMPUTER SCIENCE: SEMESTER I 

 

DAY DATE TIME 
SUBJECT 

CODE 
PAPER NAME 

Wednesday 12.04.2023 08.30 am to 11.00 am PS-FCS-101 
Advanced Algorithms and 
Data Structures 

Thursday 13.04.2023 08.30 am to 11.00 am PS-FCS-102 Business Analytics 

Saturday 15.04.2023 08.30 am to 11.00 am PS-FCS-103 Soft Computing 

Monday 17.04.2023 08.30 am to 11.00 am PS-FCS-104 Research Methodology 

PS22232901 

 


